
Travel-related services

Hotels & other lodging

Food & beverage

Equipment rent & lease

Distribution

Wholesale trade

Retail trade

Menro: services
in other sectors

cofnponent

Agric., forestry & fishing

(D)Travel-related services
123 Hotels & other lodging

(D) Food & beverage

(D) Equipment rent & lease

Travel arrangement &
reservations

491 Distribution

199 Wholesale trade

292 Retail trade

Memo: services
in orner sectors

6 Agric

conzponént

& fishingforestry
Mining 24 Mining

Manufacturing (D) Manufacturing

Public utilities (D) Public utilities

Construction (D) Construction

Total services 22,351Total services

(D)

257

(D)

212

21

175.9

150.9(4)

25

30

58

872

3252

47

62,099
Source: The U.S. Department of Commerce, the Bureau of Economic
Analysis.
(1) Supplemented by 1990 figures
(2) Supplemented by 1993 figures
(3) Supplemented by 1996 figures
(4) Supplemented by 1997 figures
(D) Suppressed to avoid disclosure of data of individual companies.
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