Total services	22,351Total services	62,099
Construction	(D) Construction	47
Public utilities	(D) Public utilities	3252
Manufacturing	(D) Manufacturing	872
Mining	24 Mining	58
Agric., forestry & fishing	6 Agric., forestry & fishing	30
in other sectors	in other sectors	
Memo: services component	Memo: services component	
Retail trade	292 Retail trade	25
Wholesale trade	199 Wholesale trade	150.9(4)
Distribution	reservations 491Distribution	175.9
	Travel arrangement &	21
Equipment rent & lease	(D) Equipment rent & lease	212
Food & beverage	(D) Food & beverage	(D)
Hotels & other lodging	123 Hotels & other lodging	257
Travel-related services	(D)Travel-related services	(D)

Source: The U.S. Department of Commerce, the Bureau of Economic Analysis.

(1) Supplemented by 1990 figures

(2) Supplemented by 1993 figures

(3) Supplemented by 1996 figures(4) Supplemented by 1997 figures

(D) Suppressed to avoid disclosure of data of individual companies.